Agilent Technologies

Quotation

Quote No. Create Date Delivery Time Page
Ned Howard

3585436 06/03/2021 6 Weeks lof 3
Manager
Semi -Volatiles Contact Phone no. Valid to
Analytical Environmental Services .
Inc Bill Arnold 866-287-2181 08/02/2021

3080 Presidential Dr
ATLANTA GA 30340-3906

To place an order: Visit www.agilent.com/store to place online order

using a purchase order or credit card and track your order status.

Product Email

Consumables cag_sales-NA@agilent.com
Genomics orders@agilent.com

Pathology customer.service@agilent.com
Instruments Lscainstrumentsales@agilent.com

1-800-227-9770 Option 1

FAX

302-633-8901
512-321-3128
800-566-3256
302-633-8953

Refurbished 6850 GC - Cap FID

With the following configuration:
G2630AR_INSTRUMENT_OPT : 120 Volt
Ship-to Country : USA

Installation (44K)

Special discount of 65.00 % is applied.

Item Total

Gross Amount
Total Discount
Net Amount
Sales Tax
Total

L R R R

Unit Extended
List Discount Net

Iltem Product/Description Qty/Unit Price Amount Price

1000 G2630AR ** 1.000 EA 17,508.00 USD 11,380.20- 6,127.80

Agilent Certified Pre-owned 6850 Series Il Gas Chromatograph. Split/Splitless with FID, 2-line display, built-in autoinjector inter

6,127.80

17,508.00
11,380.20
6,127.80
545.37
6,673.17






